THB THB

BARISTA DRINKS Hot  lced/
Frappe

Espresso 160
Macchiato 160
Double Espresso 210
Brewed Coffee, 160 160
Decaffeinated Coffee
Chocolate 160 160
Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha 160 160
(Choice of French Vanilla, Tiramisu, Caramel, Hazelnut)
Caramel, Hazelnut)
Choice of Milk: Almond Milk, +20 +20
Soy Milk, Oat Milk

HOT TEA SERIES

Black Tea 160
Supreme Ceylon Single Origin, Nuwara Eliya,

Single Estate Darjeeling, The Original Earl Grey,

Rose with French Vanilla Pekoe, English Breakfast,
Mango Strawberry

Green Tea 160
Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers, Sencha Green Extra
Special, Moroccan Mint Green, Single Estate Oolong
Leaf Tea

Herbal Infusions 160
Pure Chamomile Flowers, Pure Peppermint Leaves
Iced Tea Series 170
Green Tea & Orange, Matcha Latte,

Caramel Butter Thai Tea

FRESH JUICE
Orange, Pineapple, Lime,
Coconut, Apple, Carrot

FRUIT SHAKE
Orange, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut,
Cantaloupe, Watermelon

WELL - BEING DRINKS
REFRESHING

Sunrise

Mango Puree, Orange Juice, Milk, Honey,
Fresh Orange

Melon Ball

Cucumber, Lychee, Watermelon, Simple Syrup,
Lime Juice

Mango Nectar

Strawberry Puree, Mango Puree, Orange Juice,
Lime Mocktail
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Sunset 220
Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Peach Syrup, Lime

Lychee Summer 220
Lychee Juice, lemon Juice, Sprite

Green Heel 220
Green Apple, Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Ginger Ale

STILL WATERS

Evian 33 dl.
Evian 75 l.

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier 33 l.
Perrier 75 «l.

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero
Sprite, Fanta Orange

Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda Water
Red Bull

APERITIFS
Campari
Cinzano (Rosso or Bianco)

Pernod
Ricard

COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC
Cognac VSOP Hennessy

SHERRY AND PORT
Tio Pepe
Dow 1985

LIQUEURS
Jugermeister
Galliano
Bailey's
Cointreau
Grand Marnier

GINS

Gordon's

Tanqueray

Bombay

KiNo Bi Kyoto Dry Gin
G-Vine

Hendricks
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RUMS

Pampero Blanco

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Havana Club 7 Yrs.

Black Tears

Ron Zacapa 23 yrs.

TEQUILAS

Patron Silver
Patron Gold

Don Julio Reposado

VODKAS
Smirnoff

Russian Standard
Absolut

Ketel One

Grey Goose

BEERS

Singha Draught

Chang

Singha

Tiger

Heineken

San Miguel

Corona

Mahanakhon Pale Ale (Craft Beer)
Mahanakhon White Ale (Craft Beer)

REGULAR SCOTCH WHISKIES
Ballantine;s

J.W. Red Label

J&B

PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKIES

Chivas Regal
JW. Black Label
J.W. Green Label
J.W. Gold Label
J.W. Swing
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Shot
280
300
280
300
300
350
450

500
530
550

280
280
300
350
400

Pint
350
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Bottle
3,000
3,200
3,000
3,200
3,200
5,500
6,000

7,000
7,000
7,500

3,000
3,000
3,200
5,500
5,800

Bottle

240
260
260
290
290
440
440
470

3,000
3,000
3,000

5,000
5,000
6,400
6,600
6,900
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BOURBONS & Shot
TENNESSEE WHISKIES

Jim Beam 280
Wild Turkey 340
Juck Daniel’s 340

CANADIAN & IRISH WHISKIES
Canadian Club 280
Jameson 280

SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

Glenmorangie 10 yrs. 460
Glenfiddich 12 yrs. 400
Glenlivet 12 yrs. 450
Laphroig 10 yrs. 460
Glenfiddich 15 yrs. 550
Glenfiddich 18 yrs. 650
Maccallan 12 yrs. 550

GREAT WINE SELECTIONS
Origin ~ Glass
SPARKLING WINES

Immortale Blanc de Blanc ~ ltaly
Zardetto Private Cuvee Brut Italy

CHAMPAGNES
Taittinger Prestige Brut
Taittinger Prestige Rose

France
France

WHITE WINE

Gocee Di Terra Pinot Grigio  ltaly 380
Sileni (/S New Zealand 420
Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Baron de France 440
Rothschild Blend Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE

Goats do Roam
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pa Road Pinot Noir ~ New Zealand 420

Domaine Baron de France 440
Rothschild Blend Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

South Africa 380

ROSE WINES

Domaine Fontval
Rose Mediterranee IGP

France

THB
Bottle

3,000
5,000
5,000

3,000
3,000

6,600
5,800
6,500
6,600
8,700
9,200
8,700

Bottle

1,500
1,600

5,200
5,400

1,750
1,950

2,100

1,800

1,850
2,100

1,300
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POOL TIKI COCKTAILS

COLLECTION COCKTAIL

TIMELESS COCKTAILS

Al prices are net and inclusive of service charge and government tax

THB 220




